
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

Class 
FFCF 

FFCF 

FFCF 

FFCF 

FFCF 

FFCF 

No. 
25 
99 
80 
74 
33 
69 

Name 
Cary Richards 
Russ Werner 
Robert Posner 
Mike Nau 
Trout Roberts 
Ron Gregory 

Make/Model 
1981 Van Diemen RF-81 
1979 Crossle 35F 
1970 Titan Mk6b 
1974 Hawke DL11 
1981 Crossle 45F 
1 9 8 5  S w if t  D B -1   F O R M U L A  F O R D  1 6 0 0  

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
11 
10 

Best Tm 
1:29.994 
1:30.158 
1:30.881 
1:36.316 
1:38.476 
1:34.135 

Total Tm 
19:28.199 
19:28.452 
19:44.406 
21:02.100 
19:45.104 
17:17.715 

Sponsor 
Infostack.io 

Blurredvisionracing.com 
M a m m y  L o / D n D  F a b r i c a t i n g / M y  R i c h  U n c l e  V I S A / M y  k i d s  i n h e r i t a n c e .  
WILDLAND FIRE SUPPORT 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/11/2022 5:03:58 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass & Jerry Lee 

Chief Steward: Ken Jones 

Race Chariman: Bruce Boyd 

Driver Committee: John Taylor, Phil Edwards, Greg Lovell 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SOVREN 

Margin of Victory 

0.253 

Avg. Speed 

83.205 

Best Lap Tm 

1:29.994 

Best Speed 

90.006 

Best Lap by 

25 - Cary Richards 

 

Pacific Raceways Invitational 

Emerald Cup RACE 

Emerald Cup 

Race started at 15:55:31 

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles 

10/8/2022 15:40 

 2nd Annual Pacific Raceways 

Invitational

October 8-9, 2022


