



## 2nd Annual Pacific Raceways

### Invitational

MICHAEL'S  
Automotive Group



Pacific Raceways Invitational

Sorted on Laps

Emerald Cup RACE

Pacific Raceways 2.250 miles

Emerald Cup

10/8/2022 15:40

Race started at 15:55:31

Pos	IC	Class	No.	Name	Make/Model	Laps	Best Tm	Total Tm	Sponsor
1	1	FFCF	25	Cary Richards	1981 Van Diemen RF-81	12	1:29.994	19:28.199	Infostack.io
2	2	FFCF	99	Russ Werner	1979 Crossle 35F	12	1:30.158	19:28.452	
3	3	FFCF	80	Robert Posner	1970 Titan Mk6b	12	1:30.881	19:44.406	
4	4	FFCF	74	Mike Nau	1974 Hawke DL11	12	1:36.316	21:02.100	Blurredvisionracing.co
5	5	FFCF	33	Trout Roberts	1981 Crossle 45F	11	1:38.476	19:45.104	Mammy Lo/D nD Fabr
6	6	FFCF	69	Ron Gregory	1985 Swift DB-1 FORMULA FORD 1600	10	1:34.135	17:17.715	WILDLAND FIRE SUP

Margin of Victory

Avg. Speed

Best Lap Tm

Best Speed

Best Lap by

0.253

83.205

1:29.994

90.006

25 - Cary Richards

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Linda Grass & Jerry Lee

Orbits

Chief Steward: Ken Jones

Race Chariman: Bruce Boyd

Driver Committee: John Taylor, Phil Edwards, Greg Lovell



www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: SOVREN

Printed: 10/11/2022 5:03:58 PM